
NAME____________________________________________ 
 
Reading/Website Log     
Friday November 15, through Thursday, November 21. 

 
     Book Title  Reading Minutes 
1.   Chester’s Way 10 minutes  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Websites: 

 
Minutes on site 

     Like? 
easy / difficult 

1. StoryLine   
2. Monkey Business   
3. ixl.math (F.4) if your child needs a review F.1-F.3     
4.  Roy the Zebra (number words to twenty)   
5. Starfall (click rainbow bear-click red arrow- find robot top row)   
Kindly list educational websites you may visit.   
1.   
2.   
3.   

 
Parent signature           

_____________________________ 


